Date/Time

5/14/2018 1:38

5/15/2018 1:35

5/16/2018 11:02

5/16/2018 15:01

5/18/2018 10:44

5/19/2018 1:52

5/19/2018 7:02

5/19/2018 10:02

5/19/2018 12:05

Location

*ARRESTS**

227 SOUTH AVE
NEGLIGENT OPERATION
OUI LIQUOR c90 S24

220 PLEASANT ST
WARRANT ARREST

WARRANT ARREST
166 PINE ST
WARRANT ARREST
255 PEARL ST
WARRANT ARREST

MARKED LANES VIOLATI
NEGLIGENT OPERATION
OUI LIQUOR OR .08%,

UNINSURED MV/TRAILER
UNLICENSED OPERATION

UNREGISTERED MOTOR V

16 FIRGLADE DR
WARRANT ARREST
30 MANN ST
WARRANT ARREST

Type

**NAME**
MURRAY

PIGNONE JR

SULLIVAN

ODONNELL

BOSS

CRUDALE

OBRIEN

SALLIE

HARDING

Disposition

KIMARA

STANLEY

DEVIN

KILLIAN

RICHARD

ROBERT

ANTHONY

DERIK

DAVID

Inc #

18053403

18053703

18054063

18054109

18054590

18054758

18054800

18054814

18054831



